68 pounds
1st
Znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

73 pounds
ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

78 pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Bth
5th

84 pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

90 pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

96 pounds
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Kasey Dial
Walter Foster
Jonah Kiefer
Eric Kopliku
Luca Vespa
Joey Haley

Max McGovern
Vinny Childers
Wilt Sawyer
Wes Buckland
Eli Agresta
Alexis Garcia

Colin Eagan
Chase Alley
Gameron O'Brien
Patrick Tomilson
Andrew Gompton
Dominic Caln

Rafe Liechty

Jack May

Shane Lee
Andrew Hollada
Luke Ayers

Paddy McLaughlin

Eddie Tomlinson
Baker Stauffacher
Declan Dozler
Henry Sutton
Cash Altman
Dylan Diat

Gabe Liechty
Symon Schoettle
Isaac Lathrop

Nick Bell

David Rising-Moore
Tristan McSherry

2024 Overall CYO Wrestling winners list

St. Malachy

St. Simon

St. Malachy

St, Louis de Montfort
St. Marla Gorett

St. Simon

Immacutate Heart of Mary

St. Roch

St, Louis de Montfort
St Simon

St, Roch

St. Michael, Indy

St. Roch

St. Malachy
Chrlstthe King
St. Simon

St. Malachy
St. Malachy

St. Marla Goretti

St, Jude

St. Malachy

Little Flower

St. Louls de Montfort
Holy Spirit, Indy

St. Simon

St. Maria Gorettl

5t. Roch

Christ the King

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Malachy

St. Marla Gorettl
St. Roch

Little Flower

St, Malachy
Christ the King
Christ the King

102
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
8th

109
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

117
1st
2nd
3rd
4ath
5th
6th

125
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
bth
6th

134
ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

143
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
bth
Bth

Haydn Farris
Aiden Kennedy
Caleb Toussing
Connor Sweet
Drew Uremovich
Caden Muller

Quinn McNamee
Isaac Bustamante
Liam Sketly
Henry Brown

Ell Baker

Noah Huntington

Manny Torres
Landon Baumann
Nolan Dill

Peter Rushenberg
Luke Grant

Levi Behrie

Patrick Ayers
Noah Plahikio
Carter O'Brien
Ash Savage
Atticus Savage
Micah Miller

Oliver Welsh
Lennox Griffin
Joe Rushenberg
Dirk Goins

Max Lyons
Mason Hicks

Landon Ball

Dennis Rishy
Michael Rushenberg
Emmett Knowies
Jonah Roell

Jacob Frank

St. Roch

St. Plus X

St Simon
Immaculate Heart
St, Maria Gorettl
St. Maria Goretti

St. Simon

Christ the King

St. Louis de Montfort
St. Luke

St. Roch

St Maria Goretti

St. jude

St. jude

St, Pius X

5t. Matachy

St, Louis de Montfort
St. Marla Goretti

St. Louls deMontfort
St. Jude

Christs the King
Immaculate Heart
Immaculate Heart
Little Flower

St Plus X

St. Luke

St. Malachy

Si. Simon

S$t, Maria Goretti
St. Michael, Indy

St, Jude

St. Michael, Indy

St. Malachy

St, Maria Goretti

8t. Roch

St. Louis de Montfort




153
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

163
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Cooper Thompson
Matt Cmehil

Fred Stapleton
Myles Parrish
Ryder Carpenter
Geroge Watko

Mason Heldelberger

Kalden O'Brien
Mason Poe
Kaden Nicholson

Team Winner
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

2024 Overall CYQ Wrestling winners list

OL Lourdes

St. Michael, Indy
St. Luke

OL Lourdes

St. Pius X

St. Plus ¥

St. Roch
Christ the King
St. Roch

Littie Flower

Christ the King/St. Plus X
St. Roch

St. Malachy

St, Jude/Natlvity/St. Mark

175
1st
2nd
3rd
Ath
5th
6th

225
1st
2nd

275
ist
2nd

Issac Long St. Roch

Jaxson Washburn St. Luke

Oscar Qbst St. Maria Goretti

Eddie Abel St Pius X

Parker Lawrence St. Louls de Montfort

Sully Betz St. Plus X

Tyler Polackin St Pius X

Tyler Greth Christ the King

Zach Morrlson St Mark

Brody King Christ the King
Coach of the Year

Brad Elson Chrtst the King




