2024 Overall CYO Wrestling winners list

68 pounds		2024 Overall GTO	707 102	tist	
1st	Kasey Dial	St. Malachy	1st	Haydn Farris	St. Roch
2nd	Walter Foster	St. Simon	2nd	• .	St. Plus X
3rd	Jonah Klefer	St. Malachy	3rd	•	St. Simon
4th	Eric Kopliku	St. Louis de Montfort	4th	•	Immaculate Heart
5th	Luca Vespa	St. Maria Goretti	5th		St. Maria Goretti
6th	Joey Haley	St. Simon	6th		St. Maria Goretti
OHI	July Hatey	St. Sillion	Otti	Odden Flatter	our fana oorou
73 pounds			109		
1st	Max McGovern	Immaculate Heart of Mary	1st	Quinn McNamee	St. Slmon
2nd	Vinny Childers	St. Roch	2nd	Isaac Bustamante	Christ the King
3rd	Will Sawyer	St. Louis de Montfort	3rd	Llam Skelly	St. Louis de Montfort
4th	Wes Buckland	St. Simon	4th	·	St. Luke
5th	Eli Agresta	St. Roch	5th	Ell Baker	St. Roch
6th	Alexis Garcia	St. Michael, Indy	6th	Noah Huntington	St. Maria Goretti
		•			
78 pounds			117		
1st	Colin Eagan	St. Roch	1 st	Manny Torres	St. Jude
2nd	Chase Alley	St. Malachy	2nd	Landon Baumann	St. Jude
3rd	Cameron O'Brien	Christ the King	3rd	Nolan Dill	St. Plus X
4th	Patrick Tomilson	St. Simon	4th	Peter Rushenberg	St. Malachy
5th	Andrew Compton	St. Malachy	5th	Luke Grant	St. Louis de Montfort
6th	Dominic Caln	St. Malachy	6th	Levi Behrle	St. Maria Goretti
84 pounds			125	Datulali Assaul	Ch Lavia daMantfort
1st	Rafe Liechty	St. Maria Goretti	1st	Patrick Ayers	St. Louis deMontfort
2nd	Jack May	St. Jude	2nd	Noah Plahikio	St. Jude
3rd	Shane Lee	St. Malachy	3rd	Carter O'Brien	Christs the King Immaculate Heart
4th	Andrew Hollada	Little Flower	4th	Ash Savage	Immaculate Heart
5th	Luke Ayers	St. Louis de Montfort	5th	Atticus Savage	Little Flower
6th	Paddy McLaughlin	Holy Spirit, Indy	6th	Micah Miller	rittle Flowei
90 pounds			134		
1st	Eddie Tomlinson	St. Simon	1st	Oliver Welsh	St. Plus X
2nd	Baker Stauffacher	St. Maria Goretti	2nd	Lennox Griffin	St. Luke
3rd	Declan Dozler	St. Roch	3rd	Joe Rushenberg	St. Malachy
4th	Henry Sutton	Christ the King	4th	Dirk Goins	St. Simon
5th	Cash Altman	St. Louis de Montfort	5th	Max Lyons	St. Maria Goretti
6th	Dylan Dial	St. Malachy	6th	Mason Hicks	St. Michael, Indy
***	,	,			
96 pounds			143		
1st	Gabe Llechty	St. Maria Goretti	1st	Landon Ball	St. Jude
2nd	Symon Schoettle	St. Roch	2nd	Dennis Risby	St. Michael, Indy
3rd	Isaac Lathrop	Little Flower	3rd	Michael Rushenberg	·
4th	Nick Bell	St. Malachy	4th	Emmett Knowles	St. Maria Goretti
5th	David Rising-Moore	Christ the King	5th	Jonah Roell	St. Roch
6th	Tristan McSherry	Christ the King	6th	Jacob Frank	St. Louis de Montfort

2024 Overall CYO Wrestling winners list

153			175		
1st	Cooper Thompson	OL Lourdes	1st	Issac Long	St. Roch
2nd	Matt Cmehil	St. Michael, Indy	2nd	Jaxson Washburn	St. Luke
3rd	Fred Stapleton	St. Luke	3rd	Oscar Obst	St. Maria Goretti
4th	Myles Parrish	OL Lourdes	4th	Eddie Abel	St. Pius X
5th	Ryder Carpenter	St. Pius X	5th	Parker Lawrence	St. Louis de Montfort
6th	Geroge Watko	St. Plus X	6th	Sully Betz	St. Plus X
163			225		
1st	Mason Heldelberger	St. Roch	1st	Tyler Polackin	St. Plus X
2nd	Kaiden O'Brien	Christ the King	2nd	Tyler Greth	Christ the King
3rd	Mason Poe	St. Roch			
4th	Kaden Nicholson	Little Flower	275		
			1st	Zach Morrison	St. Mark
			2nd	Brody King	Christ the King
	Team Winner			Coach of the Year	
	1st	Christ the King/St. Plus X		Brad Elson	Christ the King
	2nd	St. Roch			
	3rd	St. Malachy			
	4th	St. Jude/Nativity/St. Mark			